
Code
STP10
STP15
STP20
STP25
STP30
STP40
STP45
STP50
STP52
STP53
STP54
STP55
STP60

STPQ12
STPQ17
STPQ24
STPQ30
STPQ43

Self-Inking Stamp Order Form
If you need assistance or a product that does not appear

on this form please call us on (03) 9264 8988
we will be happy to help you.

To place a stamp order please follow the steps 1 to 14.

2 Select Stamp Style and Size:

Custom Self-Inking Stamps

Price

Price QtyMax.
Lines

Max. Characters
Per LineSize mm

26 x 10
69 x 10
38 x 14
75 x 15
47 x 18
59 x 23
82 x 25
69 x 30
30 x 20
45 x 30
50 x 40
60 x 40
76 x 37
12 x 12
17 x 17
24 x 24
31 x 31
43 x 43

2
2
3
4
4
6
6
8
4
8
9
9
9
2
4
6
8
10

15
43
23
46
28
36
50
43
18
26
29
36
46
6
10
14
18
24

Available in BLACK, BLUE & RED Ink Only

1 Please fill out your details below:

Company Name

Customer Code

Contact Name

Delivery Address

Date      /     /

Ph Fax Email

COLOP SHINY

Code
Custom Self-Inking Date Stamps

Stock Self-Inking Date Only Stamps

Qty

Qty

Max.
Lines

Max. Characters
Per LineSize mm

STP52D 30 x 20 418
STP53D 45 x 30 623
STP54D 50 x 40 629
STP55D 60 x 40 636
STP60D 76 x 37 445
STP43D 43 x 43 624

ALL CUSTOM DATE STAMPS WILL BE SUPPLIED WITH A BORDER AND THE 
DATE WILL APPEAR IN THE CENTRE

STP3D
STP4D

3mm Date
4mm Date

77.30
57.30 57.30

57.60

62.30

25.20

80.60 80.60

70.50
89.00

89.00

37.80

99.00 99.00

85.60

81.80 81.80

92.00

96.60

104.00

101.00

Code
STP10 (S841)
STP15 (S831)
STP20 (S842)
STP25 (S832)
STP30 (S843)

STP40 (S844)
STP45 (S833)
STP50 (S834)
STP53 (S836)
STP54 (S837)
STP55 (S829)
STP60 (S830)

Custom Self-Inking Stamps

All prices exclude 10% GST

Price QtyMax.
Lines

Max. Characters
Per LineSize mm

30 x 10
70 x 10
38 x 14
75 x 15
47 x 18

58 x 22
82 x 25
65 x 30
45 x 30
50 x 40
64 x 40
75 x 38

2
2
3
4
4

6
6
8
8
9
9
9

15
43
23
46
28

36
STP35 (S827) 50 x 30 826

50
43
26
29
36
46

77.30
57.60

62.30
75.00
70.50

85.60

92.00
104.00

64.60

72.50

106.00
115.00
128.00

64.60

78.80
99.80

57.60

115.00



98 10 11
Choose Text

 C or L

Select Layout:
Choose Font

 Please Tick
Choose Style

 N, I etc

C =
CAPITAL
LETTERS

L = 
Capital and
Lower Case

Letters

Place C or L
at the end

of each line 
as required

 Arial

 Helvetica

 Times

 Verdana

 Calibri

 ZapfChanMd
(Caps & Lower

Case Only)

N = 
Normal

I = 
Italic

B =
Bold

BI =
Bold Italic

Note: not
available in

all font styles

Border   Y    N 

Centred 
Flush Left 
Flush Right 

7 Please write
stamp details

in clear block letters.
 (except emails)

3 Select Components:  Complete New Unit     Rubber Only    Ink Pad Only    Rubber + Ink Pad

4 Select Ink Colour:

12

13

14

Sample Window and/or Special Instructions:

 Black  Blue  Red  Green  Violet

5 6Do you require a PROOF of your stamp
before it is produced? YES        NO     

Do you want to add a LOGO OR IMAGE?         YES      NO
Specify placement in Sample Window - PDF or TIF format only            

Please check your order carefully.
It is the responsibility of the customer that the details are accurate for manufacture.

Signature ________________________________________________________________

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR COMPLETED ORDER FORM TO saleshc@stirlingfildes.com.au



***FOR STIRLINGFILDES OFFICE USE ONLY***

ORDER SUMMARY

***SPECIAL NOTES (shipping instructions etc.)

Customer Service Initial _____________________Customer Code _______________________

STAMP SIZE / TYPE QTY NOTES


	Delivery Address: 
	Company Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Qty5450: 
	Qty5450_2: 
	Qty7355: 
	Qty7355_2: 
	Qty5480: 
	Qty5480_2: 
	Qty7670: 
	Qty7670_2: 
	Qty5925: 
	Qty5925_2: 
	Qty6700: 
	Qty7155: 
	Qty8460: 
	Qty6700_2: 
	Qty8150: 
	Qty8460_2: 
	Qty6150: 
	Qty8150_2: 
	Qty7785: 
	Qty9430: 
	8730: 
	Qty8730: 
	9900: 
	Qty9900: 
	5480: 
	6150: 
	6900: 
	7500: 
	9500: 
	Qty9200: 
	Qty9600: 
	Qty10100: 
	Qty10900: 
	Qty12200: 
	Qty10900_2: 
	Qty2400: 
	Qty3600: 
	Qty8150rw2: 
	Qty6150qef: 
	Address: 
	Address cont: 
	Email: 
	Fax: 
	Phone: 
	Code: 
	Date: 
	Date M: 
	Date Y: 
	Delivery Address Cont: 
	fill_5: 
	fill_6: 
	fill_7: 
	fill_8: 
	fill_9: 
	fill_11: 
	fill_12: 
	fill_13: 
	fill_14: 
	fill_15: 
	fill_16: 
	fill_17: 
	fill_18: 
	fill_20: 
	fill_21: 
	fill_22: 
	fill_23: 
	fill_24: 
	fill_25: 
	fill_26: 
	fill_27: 
	fill_29: 
	12 Sample Window andor Special Instructions: 
	Complete New Unit: Off
	Rubber Only: Off
	Ink Pad Only: Off
	Rubber  Ink Pad: Off
	Black: Off
	Blue: Off
	Red: Off
	Green: Off
	Violet: Off
	Do you want to add a LOGO OR IMAGE: Off
	before it is produced: Off
	Select Layout: Off
	N: Off
	Flush Left: Off
	Flush Right: Off
	Centred: Off
	Arial: Off
	Helvetica: Off
	Times: Off
	Verdana: Off
	Calibri: Off
	ZapfChanMd: Off
	Stamp Details: 
	Stamp Details Line 2: 
	Stamp Details Line 3: 
	Stamp Details Line 4: 
	Stamp Details Line 5: 
	Stamp Details Line 6: 
	Stamp Details Line 7: 
	Stamp Details Line 8: 
	Stamp Details Line 9: 
	Stamp Details Line 10: 
	Stamp Details Line 11: 
	Customer Code: 
	Customer Service Initial: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow1: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow2: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow3: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow4: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow5: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow6: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow7: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow8: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow9: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow10: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow11: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow12: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow13: 
	SPECIAL NOTES shipping instructions etcRow14: 
	QTYRow1: 
	QTYRow2: 
	QTYRow3: 
	QTYRow4: 
	QTYRow5: 
	QTYRow6: 
	QTYRow7: 
	QTYRow8: 
	QTYRow9: 
	QTYRow10: 
	QTYRow11: 
	QTYRow12: 
	Notes: 
	Notes 2: 
	Notes 3: 
	Notes 4: 
	Notes 5: 
	Notes 6: 
	Notes 7: 
	Notes 8: 
	Notes 9: 
	Notes 10: 
	Notes 11: 
	Notes 12: 
	Stamp Size: 
	Stamp Size 2: 
	Stamp Size 3: 
	Stamp Size 4: 
	Stamp Size 5: 
	Stamp Size 6: 
	Stamp Size 7: 
	Stamp Size 8: 
	Stamp Size 9: 
	Stamp Size 10: 
	Stamp Size 11: 
	Stamp Size 12: 


